2025 Ratification Schedule M=/

AFSCME

State of Nebraska Contract - Evening Meetings

Ainsworth Thursday, January 16 5pm NDOT D8 HQ

Alliance Tuesday, January 21 7:30pm Holiday Inn Express
Beatrice Tuesday, January 21 5:30pm Public Library

Broken Bow Thursday, January 23 5:30pm Public Library

Chadron Tuesday, January 21 bpm Public Library

Columbus Tuesday, January 21 5:30pm FUSIE RoIReTRy = o6 2=

Kiewit Conf Room

Fremont Thursday, January 23 5:30pm Public Library - Community Room

East
Grand Island Thursday, January 23 5:30pm Community Fieldhouse
Kearney Wednesday, January 22  5:30pm Public Library - Loup Room
Lexington Thursday, January 16 5:30pm Public Library
Lincoln Tuesday, January 14 5:30pm Firefighter's Hall
McCook Thursday, January 23 5:30pm Holiday Inn Express
Nebraska City Thursday, January 23 5:30pm Holiday Inn Express
Norfolk Tuesday, January 14 5:30pm Public Library - Meeting Room C
North Platte Tuesday, January 21 5:30pm AT (D LS = SO e
2nd Floor
O'Neill Wednesday, January 15 5:30pm Public Library
Ogallala Thursday, January 23 5:30pm Public Library
Omaha Thursday, January 16 6pm Lansky’s Pizza (650th & L St)
South Sioux City ~ Monday, January 13 5:30pm Public Library
Scottsbluff Wednesday, January 22  5:30pm Holiday Inn Express
York Monday, January 13 5:30pm Public Library - Kilgore Room

Virtual Meetings - Register in Advance

Wednesday, January 15 7pm central bit.ly/StateRatification

Thursday, January 23 8pm central bit.ly/StateRatification23



http://bit.ly/StateRatification
https://bit.ly/StateRatification23

Daytime Worksite Meetings

You May Flex Your Lunch Hour to Attend - Let Your Supervisor Know In Advance

Beatrice State
Developmental Center

Central NE Veterans Home
Craft State Office Building

Eastern NE Veterans Home
Lincoln - NAPE Headquarters

Lincoln Regional Center

Nebraska Correctional Center
for Women - York

Norfolk Regional Center

Nebraska State Office
Building - Lincoln

Nebraska State Penitentiary
Norfolk Veterans Home
Omaha Correctional Center
Omaha State Office Building

Panhandle State Office
Building

Tecumseh State Correctional
Institution

Work Ethic Camp -
McCook

Western NE Vets Home
YRTC-Hastings

YRTC-Kearney

Monday, January 13

Wednesday, January 22
Tuesday, January 21
Wednesday, January 22

Friday, January 17
Tuesday, January 21
Monday, January 13
Tuesday, January 14
Wednesday, January 15

Monday, January 13
Tuesday, January 14
Monday, January 13
Thursday, January 16

Thursday, January 23

Thursday, January 16

Thursday, January 23

Wednesday, January 22
Thursday, January 23

Wednesday, January 22

2pm

1:45pm
12pm
1pm

12pm
1:30pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

12pm
2pm

12pm
12pm

12pm

12pm

12pm

12pm
2pm

12pm

Admin Building 2nd Floor
Conference Room

Room J335
Room 044 - Lower Level
Breakroom

NAPE Headquarters-1230 0
Street, Suite 120

Building 9 Lobby

Admin Building Conference
Room

Room N17
Sarpy Room - Lower Level

Warden's Conference Room
Breakroom
Warden's Conference Room
Room 227

Suite 100

Parole Board Room

Warden's Conference Room

Observation Deck
Conference Room 1

Staff Break Room - Lincoln
Unit



